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Practice 11 20.7.2012. 13:22 .
Practice started at 13:22:46
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:55.356 +1.395 14:30:05.443 p8 2:58.583 +48.915 14:23:19.370
(420) Sai Manlio 9 1:54.742 +0.781 14:32:00.185 9 2:47.922 +38.254 14:26:07.292
1 2:39.730  +1:03.374  14:08:58.462 10 1:56.079 +2.118 14:33:56.264 10 2:13.732 +4.064 14:28:21.024
2 1:36.585 +0.229 14:10:35.047 11 1:54.273 +0.312 14:35:50.537 1 2:12.379 +2.711 14:30:33.403
3 1:36.356 14:12:11.403 12 2:12.886 +3.218 14:32:46.289
p4 4:34.407  +2:58.051 14:16:45.810 (6) Dino Bonacci 13 2:13.337 +3.669 14:34:59.626
p5 20.221 -1:16.135 14:17:06.031 1 2:15.627 +20.748 13:44:04.455 pl4 4:24.391 +2:14.723 14:39:24.017
2 2:14.973 +20.094 13:46:19.428
(11) Christoph Bossmann 3 2:13.531 +18.652 13:48:32.959 (4) Erwin Machtlinger
1 2:14.353 +30.157 14:02:50.123 4 2:14.082 +19.203 13:50:47.041 1 2:33.229 +15.943 14:22:20.119
2 1:47.629 +3.433 14:04:37.752 5 2:14.231 +19.352 13:53:01.272 2 2:22.605 +5.319 14:24:42.724
3 1:46.644 +2.448 14:06:24.396 6 2:14.273 +19.394 13:55:15.545 3 2:23.557 +6.271 14:27:06.281
4 1:45.372 +1.176 14:08:09.768 p7 25:29.762  +23:34.883 14:20:45.307 4 2:22.692 +5.406 14:29:28.973
5 1:47.285 +3.089 14:09:57.053 8 2:11.123 +16.244 14:22:56.430 5 2:19.980 +2.694 14:31:48.953
6 1:45.301 +1.105 14:11:42.354 9 1:59.716 +4.837 14:24:56.146 6 2:17.286 14:34:06.239
7 1:44.196 14:13:26.550 10 1:57.050 +2.171 14:26:53.196
11 1:55.920 +1.041 14:28:49.116 (45) Hermann Prager
(15) Thomas Dunstmaier 12 1:54.879 14:30:43.995 1 2:38.009 +20.561 14:22:21.635
1 2:08.743 +21.045 14:02:43.114 13 1:55.189 +0.310 14:32:39.184 2 2:22.887 +5.439 14:24:44 522
2 1:49.115 +1.417 14:04:32.229 14 1:55.418 +0.539 14:34:34.602 3 2:23.192 +5.744 14:27:07.714
3 1:47.698 14:06:19.927 4 2:22.272 +4.824 14:29:29.986
4 1:48.286 +0.588 14:08:08.213 (94) Herbert Mayer 5 2:20.208 +2.760 14:31:50.194
5 1:47.902 +0.204 14:09:56.115 1 2:31.190 +33.170 13:51:57.295 6 2:17.448 14:34:07.642
6 1:48.332 +0.634 14:11:44.447 2 2:03.155 +5.135 13:54:00.450
7 1:47.903 +0.205 14:13:32.350 3 2:01.896 +3.876 13:56:02.346
8 1:48.390 +0.692 14:15:20.740 p4 25:09.186  +23:11.166 14:21:11.532
p9 26:56.857  +25:09.159 14:42:17.597 5 2:23.616 +25.596 14:23:35.148
10 2:06.432 +18.734 14:44:24.029 6 2:00.497 +2.477 14:25:35.645
7 2:01.831 +3.811 14:27:37.476
(996) Herbert Schmid 8 2:03.711 +5.691 14:29:41.187
1 2:27.212 +36.905 14:06:04.795 9 2:07.023 +9.003 14:31:48.210
2 2:02.556 +12.249 14:08:07.351 10 1:58.020 14:33:46.230
3 1:55.602 +5.295 14:10:02.953 11 1:59.726 +1.706 14:35:45.956
4 1:51.727 +1.420 14:11:54.680
5 1:50.307 14:13:44.987 (21) Franz Feiel
p6 28:57.425  +27:07.118 14:42:42.412 1 2:02.724 +3.184 13:47:03.740
7 2:20.781 +30.474  14:45:03.193 2 1:59.540 13:49:03.280
8 1:52.626 +2.319 14:46:55.819 3 2:00.964 +1.424 13:51:04.244
9 1:51.035 +0.728 14:48:46.854 4 1:59.995 +0.455 13:53:04.239
10 1:51.393 +1.086 14:50:38.247 5 2:03.198 +3.658 13:55:07.437
11 1:52.526 +2.219 14:52:30.773 p6 27:59.754 +26:00.214 14:23:07.191
12 2:09.270 +18.963 14:54:40.043 7 2:15.976 +16.436 14:25:23.167
8 2:04.083 +4.543 14:27:27.250
(888) Lari Bonacci 9 2:00.484 +0.944 14:29:27.734
1 1:55.503 +3.236 13:45:05.739 10 1:59.591 +0.051 14:31:27.325
2 1:58.314 +6.047 13:47:04.053 11 2:01.299 +1.759 14:33:28.624
3 1:58.999 +6.732 13:49:03.052 12 2:03.282 +3.742 14:35:31.906
4 1:54.799 +2.532 13:50:57.851
5 1:53.400 +1.133 13:52:51.251 (35) Andreas Seifried
6 2:06.550 +14.283 13:54:57.801 1 2:03.440 +0.657 13:45:19.950
p7 25:28.438  +23:36.171 14:20:26.239 2 2:08.168 +5.385 13:47:28.118
8 2:28.705 +36.438 14:22:54.944 3 2:02.812 +0.029 13:49:30.930
9 2:02.199 +9.932 14:24:57.143 4 2:02.783 13:51:33.713
10 1:53.595 +1.328 14:26:50.738 5 2:04.097 +1.314 13:53:37.810
11 1:52.267 14:28:43.005 6 2:03.999 +1.216 13:55:41.809
12 1:52.559 +0.292 14:30:35.564 p7 44:56.945 +42:54.162 14:40:38.754
13 1:52.386 +0.119 14:32:27.950 8 1:53.224 -9.559 14:42:31.978
(461) Stefan Weiss (77) Wolfgang Kaiser
1 2:18.243 +24.282 13:52:29.530 1 2:12.286 +2.618 13:45:17.690
2 1:53.961 13:54:23.491 2 2:14.779 +5.111 13:47:32.469
3 1:54.444 +0.483 13:56:17.935 3 2:12.608 +2.940 13:49:45.077
p4 25:43.332  +23:49.371 14:22:01.267 4 2:12.292 +2.624 13:51:57.369
5 2:17.536 +23.575 14:24:18.803 5 2:09.945 +0.277 13:54:07.314
6 1:55.914 +1.953 14:26:14.717 6 2:09.668 13:56:16.982
7 1:55.370 +1.409 14:28:10.087 p7 24:03.805  +21:54.137 14:20:20.787
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